

The City of Doral has partnered with DemandStar- an online marketplace connecting local governments with an extensive network of suppliers across Florida and nationwide. DemandStar is open and accessible to all businesses. DemandStar gives you instant access to RFPs, bids, quotes, and other opportunities with the City of Doral.

By registering for a complimentary account with DemandStar, you get Instant Access to bids for the City of Doral. Your free DemandStar account provides:

- Instant access to all bid and quotes for the City of Doral
- Automatic notifications from the City of Doral right to your inbox
- The ability to quickly view the contractual terms and scope of work
- All the forms and documents you need in one place.

It's EASY! Get started with these 3 easy steps!

www.demandstar.com/registration

REGISTER

Go to

Step

Create an Account with DemandStar

You are one step away from picking your free government agency

Email Address

Your email address here

Company Name

Your company name here

I accept the DemandStar Terms of Use and Privacy Policy

Next



206.940.0305



CHOOSE YOUR FREE AGENCY

Type **"City of Doral**" in the Search Box

Choose	Your	Free	Agency
--------	------	------	--------

Receive full access to the government agency of your choice and receive advance notifications of new opportunities.

Narrow down your search by selecting a state and county.				
State	County			
Select State	 Select County 	•		

City of Tarpon Springs, FL



CHECK OUT

Check out with your **FREE AGENCY** Registration by clicking "Skip for now" on the page where it gives you options to add additional counties and States You have chosen City of Tarpon Springs, FL as your free agency. Add additional government agencies below for S25 per County, Statewide and National subscriptions available.



» sign up

Visit www.demandstar.com

